Ipswich: 10 February 2024

R1
18:07 | Maiden 520m

NAME
I'm DI‘IVII‘Ig
Black D

Gone Walkabout
Black D
Hara's Jessie (SCR)

Billie Cash Kid
Black D

Cash Handy
Black D

I'M Refined
Wht & Fwn B

Looks Good
Black D

Milton Cranberry
Wh & Blue D

Pearly Spencer
BIackDy P

(into 3)
Space Trip (SCR)

S%SEHEWHUJI'EIH

R3 Shipwreck at Stud
1823 | NOV 520m

NAME

So Dapper
Brindlegp

=

Ray Lean (SCR)

Vacant Box
Zephyr
Blue D

In Her Wake
Black B

o -~ I

Vacant Box
Bye Bye Billy

Fawn D

Comedy Act
Black D

col ~

19:15 | 5th Grade 520m

NAME
Deliverg Mail

Red Fwn

| B2

Blue Rex
Brindle D

Narkunda
Black D

Rusa Range
Brindle D

Baccarat Boy
Wh &BdI D

Mo'at
Black B

Dashlng Turbo

Black

Majestic Shot
Red Fwn D

3
4]

5
6]
B

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

Tab Venue Mode Maiden H

TRAINER

Jodi Davis

Tom Tzouvelis
Gary Pearce

Chris Brydon
Justin Bowe
Daniel Bloomfield
Peter O'Reilly
Richard Perry

Stephen Mc Inerney

Marion Goodwin

TRAINER

Matt Bourke

Allan Oshyer

Gerald Corrigan

Neil Catchpole

Linda Ashford

Mick Johnston

R5 Corporate Dollars Challenge H

TRAINER

Des Heilbronn
Peter O'Reilly
Gerard Bowe
John Mccarthy
Tony Apap
Tom Tzouvelis
Terry Priest

Shane Topping

Kennel closes 17:22

PRIZE MONEY $5,400
$3.5K - $1K - $540 - $270

LAST 4 BEST T/D

852 31.09
62 32.42
N/A NBT

2234 NBT

N/A NBT

2347  31.24
8843 31.33
356 31.45
7 32.15
5454  31.07

PRIZE MONEY $5,400
$3.5K - $1K - $540 - $270

LAST 4 BEST T/D

3378  30.93
3368  31.87
15 30.90
3665 NBT

4522 31.00
2616 30.50

PRIZE MONEY $5,400
$3.5K - $1K - $540 - $270

LAST 4 BEST T/D

6447  30.59
4866  31.04
1415 30.50
5115  30.64
7526 30.51
1441 30.74
6735  31.07
6646 NBT

R2 Sky Racing Maiden H
18:27 | Maiden 520m

SR o I - I - NI ~ B

NAME
Sirius Bill
Black D

Bowled Shane
Black D

More Than Money
Black D

Get On
Brindle B

White Noise
Wh & BIk B
Tsu'tey

Black D

Clara Ivanova
Black B

Pause Control
Blue D

Pearly Spencer (SCR)
Space Trip (SCR)

N

TRAINER

Steve Swift

Jason Bloomfield
Pamela Field
Andrew Monaghan
Ben Mccarthy
Tom Tzouvelis
John Bradley

Neil Catchpole

Stephen Mc Inerney

Marion Goodwin

R4 www.ipswichgreyhounds.com

18:50 | NOV 520m

3
4]

5
6
B

NAME

M ueen
RedyISVn B

Hendrix Dutton
Red Fwn D

Hooked On Torque
Blk & W

Miss Rupee
Black B
Vacant Box

Pocket Say Itch
Wht & Fwn D

Minter Deluxe
Fawn B

Tank Englne

Black

TRAINER

Karen Tribe
Andrew Monaghan
Joshua Torrens

Pamela Field

Matthew Heilbronn
Phillip Shaxson

Justin Bowe

R6 Corporate Dollars Challenge H

10:36 | 5th Grade 520m

I H

3
4]

5
6]

NAME
wyn Ildris

Blacg y

Zipping Luda

AR

Smart And Classy

Wh &

Alberton Park

Black

Teddg Foodle

Black

Bundy Chelle
Blue B

Kasey's Mone
Black g y

Cool Bananas (SCR)

TRAINER

Robert Essex
Jedda Cutlack
Tony Apap
Terry Priest
Jeff Crawford
Shane Topping

Peter O'Reilly

Gerard Bowe

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY $5,400
$3.5K - $1K - $540 - $270

LAST 4 BEST T/D

3357 30.93
37 31.14
2424 NBT

27 30.78
633 30.98
423 30.79
5532 NBT

4325 31.59
76 32.15
5454  31.07

PRIZE MONEY $5,400
$3.5K - $1K - $540 - $270

LAST 4 BEST T/D

3546 31.37
14 31.02
7337 30.89
1377 NBT

3444  30.86
8665 NBT

217 30.80

PRIZE MONEY $5,400
$3.5K - $1K - $540 - $270

LAST 4 BEST T/D

5464  30.69
5653  30.94
3244  NBT

1555  30.85
2533 30.89
5453  31.07
6828  30.65
7631 30.74
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Ipswich: 10 February 2024

R7

BEER -0« B3

NAME

Scripted
Black D

Sirmione
Black D

Company You Kee
Red Bfl D y P

Bogie Dominator
Black D

Spring Bistro
Bgck Dg
Bag The Cash

Red Fwn D

Showtime Caesar
Black D

Mukali
Black D

R9
2031 | M5520m

Dover & Sons

oo~ I o BECUN -~ BCER O |

NAME
Romantic Verses
Black B

Future's Changed
Fawn B

Miss Charlotte
Black B

Allegation
Black D

Underwater
Blue B

Seldom Seen Kid
Black B

Ener§etic Cloud
Wh & Blk D

Go Girl
Blue Bdl B

R11 Tab Venue Mode
21:11 | 4th/5th Grade 431m
NAME

Bootin' Boodie
Black B

= Galway Governor

Red BdlI

Steely Nights
BIackBy 8

Spring Blue!
BEeDg y

Kia Kaha
Black B

Situation Room
Black D

Cockney Sparrow
Wh & Blue D

Ma}((\évyn‘s Luck

Blac

Brigginshaw (SCR)

Corporate Dollars Challenge H
10:53 | 5th Grade 520m

TRAINER

Tom Tzouvelis
Josh Priest
Darren Russell
Michael Brauer
Pauline Byers
Peter O'Reilly
Michael Geraghty

Jeff Crawford

TRAINER

Marion Goodwin
Michael Brauer
Lawrence Topping
Kylie Raines
Marion Goodwin
Andrew Webb
Christi Lombe

Ned Snow

TRAINER

Jeff Crawford
Sean Galloway
John Mccarthy
Pauline Byers
Warren Nicholls
Mick Johnston
John Mccarthy

Robert Essex

Neil Catchpole

Kennel closes 17:22

PRIZE MONEY $5,400
$3.5K - $1K - $540 - $270

LAST 4

5121

8176

611

3565

4156

3124

2366

5651

BEST T/D

30.51

31.26

31.82

NBT

30.45

30.80

30.74

30.65

PRIZE MONEY $5,400
$3.5K - $1K - $540 - $270

LAST 4

2532

6514

1444

5233

4545

5312

6174

2737

BEST T/D

30.73

30.80

NBT

31.22

30.80

30.85

30.84

30.54

PRIZE MONEY $3,900
$780-$390 - $190

$2.5K -

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

LAST 4

1141

1514

5581

6417

2223

4151

5443

3477

1667

BEST T/D

24.87

25.05

25.24

25.96

25.16

25.03

25.04

25.09

24.91

R8

z

5 Don't Tell Han (SCR)

6|

NAME
Master Limit
Black D

Bo Katan
Brindle B

Spring Cedar

Fawn B

en's Jo
JBlack BJ y

Rich Tapestr
Black B P y

Garrison
Black D

Tarawi Lola
Wh & BdI B

R10
20:50 | 5th Grade 630m
NAME
Bee Pink
Black B
= Kushti Bok
=2= BlackD
3 Vacant Box
Oreo Ethics
n Black D
Stone Cold Blue
5 Blue D
Vacant Box

8

I'M Sandwiches
Black B

Marionvale Tiger
Brindle D

R12

21:33

Sky Racing
5th Grade 431m

NAME

Kimberley Kent
Blue B

(into 0)

= Stricken

Black B

(into 0)
Springtime Gold
R!.)d Fw% B

(into 0)

Tuta Queen
Black B

(into 0)

My Kin

ReXFwn

(into 0)

Spring Travis
Bgck Dg

(into 0)

Rubys And Pearls

Blue
(into 0)

Showtime Fergus
Black D

(into 0)
Brigginshaw (SCR)

N

.com.au

Corporate Dollars Challenge H
20:11 | 5th Grade 520m

TRAINER

Marion Goodwin
Shane Topping
Pauline Byers

Jamie Hosking
Peter Young

Terry Priest
Chris Brydon

Peter O'Reilly

Greyhounds Make Great Pets

TRAINER

Matt Bourke

John Mccarthy

Peter O'Reilly

Bob Adams

Cecil Druery

Peter Young

TRAINER

Craig Chandler
Marion Goodwin
Sean Galloway
Cecil Druery
Karen Tribe
Pauline Byers
John Mccarthy

Michael Geraghty

Neil Catchpole

PRIZE MONEY $5,400

$3.5K - $1K -

LAST 4

6354

5457

2444

5132

6774

1133

5127

5477

PRIZE MONEY
$4.5K - $1.4K -

LAST 4

4438

4211

6786

6472

3213

5466

$540 - $270

BEST T/D

31.19

31.59

NBT

30.19

31.33

NBT

30.24

30.81

$7,000
$700 - $350

BEST T/D

38.08

37.47

38.40

NBT

37.68

NBT

PRIZE MONEY $3,500

$2.2K-$700 -

LAST 4

181

6524

1586

2138

2155

1152

6347

1683

1667

$350-$170

BEST T/D

NBT

25.53

NBT

25.12

25.54

25.18

25.29

25.18

24.91
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